Calcio a 7 Maschile - calcioa 7

classifica completa 9° giornata

SQUADRA
PARDOSSI '97

SEXTUM BIENTINA

CILECCHIO

TOSCANA MOTORI

SMILE

S.M.AMONTE

APS TALEA PONSACCO

CASCINA LOVERZ

risultati della 9° giornata

DAL 04/03 AL 08/03/2024

www.csipisa.it

PT

12
10
10

9

G \%
6 4
6 3
7 3
6 3
6 2
7 1
0 0
0 0
SMILE
S.M.A.MONTE

APS TALEA PONSACCO

SEXTUM BIENTINA

GF GS
39 25
29 20
14 25
24 26
23 23
22 32
0 0
0 0
CILECCHIO
PARDOSSI '97

TOSCANA MOTORI

CASCINA LOVERZ

1/1

DR
14

-11

-2

-10
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